EXIDE INVERTERZ MAGIC
For Inbuilt Smart Protection
Magic's Smart Systems are comparable to premium models. The ASIC
technology automatically senses the battery condition to adjust the
charging current accordingly. It also controls output voltage to prevent
Overload, Short Circuit, AC Back Feed, Low Battery, Battery Overcharge,
Mains Overload, Overheating, etc. Soft Touch ON/OFF, Mode Selection &
Charging Selection Switch are some added features that add real value at a

Overall Dimension
Length ± 5 mm Width  ± 5 mm Height ± 5 mm
LMXT300
LMXT500
2
2
300
500
21
37
125
173
158
158
543
LMXT400 2 400 27 125 158 699
699
LMXT550 2 550 39 173 158 699
LMXT1000 2 1000 72 416 171 535
LMXT600
LMXT700
LMXT750
2
2
2
600
700
750
40
51
52
173
205
205
158
158
158
699
LMXT650 2 650 41 173 158 699
753
753
LMXT800 2 800 53 205 158 753
LMXT850 2 850 65 416 172 535
LMXT900 2 900 67 416 171 535
Type of
Battery
Nominal
Voltage

6SBZ150 12 150 50 530 187 320
6SBZ105L 12 105 43.5 530 220 294
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS :
Type of
Battery
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity  @C10  upto
1.80 v.p.c at 27 C
(Ah)
with Acid ± 5%
(kg)
Overall Dimension
Length ± 5 mm Width  ± 5 mm Height ± 5 mm
6LMS20L 20 14.3 260 172 250
6LMS20  20 13.2 260 172 250
6LMS40 40 25.5  410 176 2922
6LMS40L 40 26.5 410 176 292
6LMS75 75 32.0 410 176 292
6LMS60
6LMS60L
   12 60 28.0 410 176
12 60 28.0 410 176
 292
292
6LMS75L 75 42.5 530 220 294
6LMS100  100 43.0 533 220 294
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
6LMS100L 100 52.0 500 187 42112
6LMS120L 120 56.0 500 187 421
6LMS150
6LMS180
12
12
12 180
015  56.0
62.0
 5
500
00 1
187
87 421
421
6LMS180L 12 180 69.0 500 187 406
6LMS200  12 200 65.0 500 187 421
6LMS200L 12 200 75.0 500 187 421
3LMS300 6 300 66.3 500 187 421
6LMS150L 12 015  62.0  500 187 421
Battery Weight
6LMS120  120 52.0 500 187 421 12
EXIDE SOLATRON
FEATURES :
Available in 12V & 2V range
No acid stratification

Capacity @C10 upto
1.75 v.p.c at 27 C
(Ah)
Battery Weight
with Gel  ±  5%
(kg)
Overall Dimension
Length ± 5 mm Width  ± 5 mm Height ± 5 mm
6SGL40
12
40
22
354
169
230
6SGL42 12 42 22 354 169 230
6SGL26 12 26 13 197 165 170
6SGL65 12 65 26 354 169 230
6SGL75 12 75 38 531 170 258
6SGL120 12 120 48 531 170 258
6SGL100 12 100 44 531 170 258
6SGL150 12 150 64 533 250 240
6SGL200 12 200 84  428 287 400
RECHARGING CHARACTERISTICS DURING OPERATIONS :
Low Maintenance Flooded Tubular
Ranges
Tubular GEL VRLA Sealed Ranges

Economical Range Tubular Plate Design
Suitable for long power outages 800 Cycles @ 80% DOD
Short Height Containers - Saves
Space
48 Month Warranty *
(24 FOC + 24 PRO-RATA)
(30 FOC + 18 PRO-RATA)
* T&C Apply
EXIDE INVAMASTER
Technical Speci�cations of Exide Invamaster Range of Batteries
Battery Nomenclature
Ah Capacity Dimensions ± 3mm
Nominal Filled Weight (kg)
@ C20 Length Width Height
FEM0-IMST1000 100 555 250 350 46
FEM0-IMTT1000 115 455 215 485 48
FEM0-IMTT1500 150 535 215 480 59
FEM0-IMST1500 150 555 250 350 52
FA00-IM10000 150 535 215 480 59
FEM0-IMTT1800 180 535 215 480 66
FEM0-IMTT2000 200 535 215 480 68
Standard Range Tubular Plate Design
Suitable for Deep Discharge 1000 Cycles @ 80% DOD
60 Month Warranty *
(36 FOC + 24 PRO-RATA)